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Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Team

School

Glenbard West

Fremd

Wheaton CoOp
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Addison Trail
Glenbard East
Buffalo Grove

Niles West

Glenbard South

Palatine
York
Conant

Glenbard North

Prospect

Rolling Meadows

Lake Park
Niles North

Homewood Flossmoor

Totals

Floor
Ex.

8.700
7.500
7.800
9.000
8.750
7.900
8.300
8.300
7.700
7.600
7.200
7.750
7.800
7.300
6.700
8.100
7.000
6.900
6.600

Pommel
‘Horse

8.100
8.200
7.000
5.850
3.800
5.800
4.500
7.700
4.400
5.750
5.900
5.400
7.200
7.400
4.300
4.600
3.500
2.600
3.200

Rings

7.700
7.550
7.400
7.650
8.700
7.600
7.800
6.500
8.600
6.600
7.500
7.300
7.000
6.400
6.200
5.900
7.050
6.700
6.250

Vault

8.650
9.200
8.400
7.800
8.660
9.000
8.600
7.300
7.200
8.000
7.400
7.350
7.250
6.900
6.600
7.100
8.100
8.900
6.000

Saturday March 28, 2015

Parallel H. Bt
Bars

8.600 6.800
7.600 7.000
8.400 7.700
8.300 5.700
7.500 6.500
7.450 5.600
7.800 4.900
8.350 3.500
7.650 4.800
7.150 5.100
7.100 4.100
7.000 4.050
7.400 2.200
5.000 5.200
7.050 6.100
6.800 4.400
6.500 4.000
7.550 2.000
4.700 3.200

2" Total

o000 48.550
0000 47.050
o000 46.700
0000 44.300
o000 43.910
0000 43.350
o000 41.900
0.000 41.650
0.000 40350
0000 40.200
0.000 39.200
0000 38.850
0000 38.850
0000 38.200
0000 36.950
0.000 36.900
0000 36.150
0.000 34.650
0.000 29950



Name
Anthony Halbisch
A.J. Harow
Timmy Le
Kobe Mejia
Sasha Varvaruk
Jorynn Meehan
Alfredo Torres
Chase McClearn
Michael Yim
Jake Anderson
Nick Ng
Kevin Rahtjen
Cole Patton
Jesus Flores
Matt Buffo
Devin Koziol
Alan Lipkin
Dongyoung Kim
Rudell White

Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Floor Exercise

School

Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Addison Trail
Wheaton CoOp
Conant
York
Niles West
Glenbard South
Fremd
Glenbard North
Palatine
Lake Park
Niles North
Prospect
Homewood Flossmoor

Score
9.000
8.750
8.700
8.300
8.300
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.750

7.700

7.600
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.600
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Pommel Horse

Name
Dan Classon
Paul Bonokollie
Justin Zyck
Asim Zaidi
Sam Minarik
Austin Tate
Brett Limberg
Jeet Raol
Anthony Gamino
Josh Keating
Robeson Gall

David Majchrowski

Al Villanueva
Liam Berg
Kevin Dukes
Pat Pasia
Chris Guinto
Nolan Cardona
Abe Ayoob

School

Fremd
Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North

Conant
Wheaton CoOp

Palatine

Hoffman Estates
Addison Trail
Glenbard South
York
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Niles West
Prospect
Schaumburg
Lake Park
Homewood Flossmoor
Niles North

Saturday March 28, 2015

Score
8.200
8.100
7.700
7.400
7.200
7.000
5.900
5.850
5.800
5.750
5.400
4.600
4.500
4.400
4.300
3.800
3.500
3.200
2.600
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Name
Jon Gonzalez
David Thai
Matt Le
Adam Samuta
Mustafa Hashim
R.]J. Infusino
Jon McMillan
Chris Lunsford
Nate Lollini
Sam Bode
lan Paras
Michael Frale
Aaron Niederman
Jimmy Glowacki
Jacob Kerman
Joshua Garrison
Raymond Leonard
Zachary Hittie
Ryan Golbeck

Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Still Rings

School

Schaumburg
Niles West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Addison Trail
Fremd
Palatine
Wheaton CoOp
York
Lake Park
Conant
Niles North
Glenbard South
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Homewoad Flossmoor
Prospect
Rolling Meadows

Score
8.700
8.600
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.050
7.000

6.700

6.600
6.500
6.400
6.250
6.200
5.900

T
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Name
Eric Barnd
Daniel Baeza
Allen Nou
Vince Salinas
Viktor Kovalishin
Mike McGowan
Adam DeCrane
Dakota Joens
Stephen Bean
Connor Sauceda
Jack Hallier
Kelvin Stevens
Josh Opperman
Sam Barajas
Jeremy Sands
Aaron Delbosque
Juan Jasso
Adan Vivero
Fabius Williams

School
Fremd
Addison Trail
Niles North
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Wheaton CoOp
Lake Park
Glenbard South
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
York
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard North
Prospect
Homewood Flossmoor

Saturday March 28, 2015
Vault

Score
9.200
9.000
8.900
8.660
8.650
8.600
8.400
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.600
6.000



Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

Saturday March 28, 2015
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Adam Grimm Glenbard West 8.600 1l Lucas Coopman Wheaton CoOp 7.700
2 Cory Drummond Wheaton CoOp 8.400 2 Ryan Roth Fremd 7.000
3 Kyle Pllina Buffalo Grove 8.350 3 Eric Samuta Glenbard West 6.800
4 Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates 8.300 4 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 6.500
5 Mathias Bouillet Glenbard East 7.800 5 Mark Larock Prospect 6.100
6 Mitchell Byron Niles West 7.650 | 6 Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates 5.700
74 Sam Yim Fremd 7.600 7 Ruben Sanchez Addison Trail 5.600
8 Ray Tang Niles North 7.550 8 Luke Meister Glenbard North 5.200
9 Marco Abundiz Schaumburg 7.500 9 Eric McGovern Glenbard South 5.100
10 Saul Rivera Addison Trail 7.450 10 John Ivey Glenbard East 4.900
11 Parth Patel Conant 7.400 11 Miguel Guerrero Niles West 4.800
12 Kevin McGovern Glenbard South 7.150 12 Conor Thomas Rolling Meadows 4.400
13 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 7.100 13 Dan Koshy Palatine 4.100
14 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 7.050 14 James Foreman York 4.050
15 Anthony Tovar York 7.000 15 Luke Badger Lake Park 4.000
16 Chingus Enkhbayar Rolling Meadows 6.800 16 Leo Cuellar Buffalo Grove 3.500
157 John Kernes Lake Park 6.500 17 SeVonn Jordan Homewood Flossmoor  3.200
18 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North 5.000 18 Stephan Ly Conant 2.200
19 Gabriel Griffin Homewood Flossmoor 4.700 19 David Chua Niles North 2.000



